Thursday, October 4

Faculty Calendar

Crosstalk Seminar on Educational Change

web.mit.edu/acs/crosstalk/

Thursday, October 11

Speaker: Dr. Grant Wiggins, author of
Understanding by Design

web.mit.edu/tll/

Friday, October 26

Panel Discussion: Alumni Class Funds Projects

web.mit.edu/alumnifunds/

Thursday, November 15

Crosstalk Seminar on Educational Change

web.mit.edu/acs/crosstalk/

Thursday, December 13

Crosstalk Seminar on Educational Change

web.mit.edu/acs/crosstalk/

Monday, January 28 — Friday, February 1

Better Teaching @ MIT Series

web.mit.edu/tll/programs-services/teaching.html

Tuesday, February 19

Crosstalk Seminar on Educational Change

web.mit.edu/acs/crosstalk/

Friday, March 7

MacVicar Day

web.mit.edu/provost/macvicar/index.html

Monday, March 31

Crosstalk Seminar on Educational Change

web.mit.edu/acs/crosstalk/

Friday, May 16

Friday, October 12

Crosstalk Seminar on Educational Change

Preliminary proposals for d’Arbeloff Funds due

web.mit.edu/acs/crosstalk/

web.mit.edu/darbeloff/

Monday, December 3

Final proposals for d’Arbeloff Funds due

web.mit.edu/darbeloff/

Friday, February 1

Friday, November 2

Proposal for Alumni Class Funds due

Nominations for MacVicar Faculty Fellows due

web.mit.edu/alumnifunds/

web.mit.edu/provost/macvicar/index.html

Friday, February 1

Nominations for Killian Faculty Achievement
Award due

web.mit.edu/committees/faculty/Rosters/Killian.pdf

Friday, February 1

Nominations for Edgerton Faculty Achievement
Award due

web.mit.edu/committees/faculty/Rosters/Edgerton.pdf
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